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1. Options shown in green color with a tick icon are correct
2. Chosen option on top right of the question indicates the option selected by the candidate

Q.1

Ans 

Bommy is the daughter oflndu's brother. Indu has one sister, Chanda and one brother, Gopal. How is Bommy related to 
Gopal? 

A. Sister 
B. Father 

C. Daughter 
D. Niece 

1. C 

2.D

A3.B 

4.A

0.2 Find the missing (?) in the series

Ans 

Q.3

Ans 

NA, QD, ? ,WJ, ZM 

A. SF
B.TG 

C. UH
D. VI

1. B 

2.A

3.D

4.C

Three categories of employees get wages in the ratio of 1 :2:3. If they get increments of 5%, 10% and 15% respectively, 

what will be the new ratio of their wages? 

A. 21:44:69 
B. 7:22:23 

C. 7:44:23 
D. 21:22:23 

1. B 

2.C

3.A 

4.D

Q.4 Hindustan Socialist Republican Association was founded by

A. Subhash Chandra Bose
B. Vinayak Damodar Savarkar

C. Jayap1·akash Narayan
D. Bhagat Singh

Ans 1.A 
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